
Country Club oF
VA (Tuckahoe
Creek Course)

Robious

River Rd

Pow
hite

Creek

Riverside D
r

D
ur

ye
a Dr

O
ld
G
un
R
d
E

M
a l
l
D
r

River Rd

O
ld
B
on

A
ir
R
d

683

678

686

686

147

150

675

Country Club of
Virginia

Westhampton

University of
Richmond

River Road
Hills

Stratford Hills

Dorset Woods

Old Gun
Bon Air

Tux
ford

Rd

R
u
th
e
rs
R
d

678

150

675

60

Penn Acres

Hylton Park

Grove Ave

Bli
ley

Rd

S
M
ea
d
o
w
St

Cary St Rd

Monument Ave

N
A
rt
h
ur
A
sh
e
B
lv
d

B
e
lt
l i
n
e
E
x
p
y

147

147

197

197

686
161

250

250

Willow Oaks
Country Club

James River
Park

William Byrd
Park

Virginia
Commonwealth

University

Westhampton Acca

Windsor Farms

Westover
Heights

M
au
ry
St

161
60

60

City of Richmond, County of Henrico, VGIN, Esri, HERE, Garmin, SafeGraph, GeoTechnologies, Inc,
METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, USDA

Richmond City Council District 4

For access to a fully interactive online map to see voter precincts, polling stations, council districts, and VA house and senate districts, please visit the following site:
https://gis-home-page-cor.hub.arcgis.com/apps/election-districts-and-voting-app/explore
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